Certovskej wintertrail
2024-11-23 Hamr na Jezere
16.6 km

start ~ 10:00:00 | all years of born | registered: 91
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.

1/Muzi
2/MuZzi
3/MuZzi
4/Muzi
5/Muzi
1/Zeny
6/MuZi
2/Zeny
7/Muzi
8/Muzi
3/Zeny
9/Muzi
10/Muzi
11/Muzi
12/Muzi
13/Muzi
4/Zeny
5/Zeny
14/Muzi
6/Zeny
15/MuZi
16/Muzi
16/Muzi
7/Zeny
18/Mufzi
19/Muzi
20/Muzi
8/Zeny
21/Muzi
9/Zeny
10/Zeny
11/Zeny
22/Muzi
12/Zeny
13/Zeny
23/Muzi
14/Zeny
15/Zeny
16/Zeny
24/Muzi
25/Muzi
17/Zeny
26/Muzi
26/Muzi
26/Muzi
18/Zeny
19/Zeny
29/Muzi

#
371
379
376
340
318
315
363
311
357

46
329

2
326
354
245
366
100
349
380
344
325
339
324
346
153
361
350
333
335
317
321
362
316
200
306
320
378
188

4
358
777
247
309
334
319

89
338
337

name

RADIM TRESNAK
VACLAV HLADIK
JIRI ZAJiC

JIRI MAJOR
MARTIN HNILICKA

ALEXANDRA FRANKOVA

DALIBOR STASTNY
MONIKA DRAPAKOVA
PETR SARA

RADEK DRABIK
MICHAELA KOSOVA
VIT OUHRABKA
VOJTA JON

ADAM REZNER
STEPAN SANDA
RICHARD SVERCIC
SIMONA SPAK
SANDRA PANCLOVA
JIRT JANAK

JAROSLAVA SVOBODOVA

JIRKA JON

ONDREJ LOUDA
FILIP JINA

LENKA NOVOTNA
STEPAN LORENC
JAKUB SiR

MICHAL PAVELKA
LUCIE KRAUMANOVA
PETR KUBA

LUCIE FRUHAUFOVA
JINDRA HORAKOVA
IVA STASTNA
RICHARD FRANZ
MIRKA PILZOVA
VENDULA CERNOVSKA
GABRIEL HORAK
PAVLA FRANCKE
MARTINA NOVOTNA
BARA OUHRABKOVA
STEFFEN SCHULZE
ONDREJ KARBAN
PETRA SEBKOVA

JIRi DOUDERA

JAN KRUZIK

MICHAL HORA
LUCIE HURTOVA
DOMINIKA KUPCIHA
TOMAS KUPCIHA

year

1984
1993
1980
1983
1981
1998
1976
1971
1979
1979
1967
2010
1999
1987
1990
1995
1987
1983
1982
1979
1968
1983
1986
1970
1992
1995
1980
2009
1982
1982
1968
1980
1982
1973
1984
1981
1988
1996
2012
1966
2011
1977
1982
1975
1983
1993
1991
1992

team
FITNESS LIFE LIBEREC
AC CESKA LiPA
KUTNOHORSKE LEGENDY
LIBEREC
LAUF TEAM KNEZMOST
HOROGURU
BANDA Z DIRY
SPORTOVNI KLUB DRTEK
HRC
PRAHA 10
OK 99 HRADEC KRALOVE
SPORTICUS TEAM
BIKESTARS VRCHLABI
ROZBEHAME KOLIN
BEHAME V KH!
SPORTOVNI KLUB DRTEK
SLABY ODVAR
SRTG PRAHA
HZS DOKSY
MLADA BOLESLAV
BIKESTARS VRCHLABI
LIBEREC
LIBEREC
ROUDNICE NAD LABEM
BRANDYS NAD LABEM-STARA BOLESLAV
LIBEREC
HAMR NA JEZERE
TRIATLON CESKA LiPA
PRAHA - DOLNi MECHOLUPY
RUNNING.LUCIAS
BZB
ROZBEHAME TISNOV
ROZBEHAME PLZEN
ITHINKBEER
KLASTER HRADISTE N.J. 332
KLASTER HRADISTE N.J.
Z1ZKOVSKY TYGRI
KUTNA HORA
SPORTICUS TEAM
KOTTMAR

ZDAR

BF GLADIATORS

T) SOKOL KOLIN ATLETIKA

BF GLADIATORS

ROZBEHAME USTi NAD LABEM
BEHAME V KH

KOLIN

finish
01:25:17
01:26:16
01:26:37
01:28:42
01:33:26
01:33:44
01:33:49
01:36:25
01:37:40
01:43:48
01:46:07
01:46:33
01:51:54
01:52:05
01:52:16
01:52:28
01:52:42
01:56:13
01:56:14
01:56:19
01:57:18
01:57:47
01:57:47
01:59:27
01:59:28
02:00:26
02:03:02
02:04:02
02:05:25
02:05:33
02:06:38
02:06:53
02:07:00
02:07:23
02:07:49
02:07:49
02:08:03
02:08:27
02:09:55
02:09:59
02:11:33
02:12:06
02:13:36
02:13:36
02:13:36
02:16:16
02:17:07
02:17:07
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delay
00:00
00:58
01:19
03:25
08:08
08:26
08:32
11:07
12:22
18:30
20:49
21:15
26:37
26:47
26:58
27:10
27:24
30:55
30:56
31:01

32:00
32:29
32:29
34:10
34:11

35:08
37:44
38:44
40:07
40:15
41:20
41:35
41:42
42:05
42:31

42:31

42:45
43:09
44:37
44:41

46:16
46:48
48:18
48:18
48:18
50:59
51:49
51:49
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49 30/Muzi 313 FRANTISEK DVORAK 1979 SODO 02:18:38 53:20

50 20/Zeny 152 YANKOA LOPEZ 1985 OLD TOWN RUNNING 02:22:52 57:34
51 21/Zeny 327 HELENA KADLECOVA 1970 VLCi SMECKA 02:27:08  01:01:50
52 31/MuZi 83  JAN HORAIS 1983 JiLOVE 02:29:06  01:03:48
53  32/MuZi 302 ADAM BALTARETU 2008 SODO 02:29:37  01:04:19
54 22/Zeny 5  ADELA PRAZAKOVA 2011 ATLETIKA CELAKOVICE 02:30:20  01:05:02
55 23/Zeny 360 ZUZANA SVOBODOVA 1977 PROGRES RUN TEAM LIBEREC 02:31:57  01:06:40
56 33/MuZi 359 JAN SVOBODA 1974 PROGRES RUN TEAM LIBEREC 02:32:00 01:06:42
57 24/Zeny 352  KAROLINA PAVLU 1989 LIBEREC 02:32:05 01:06:47
58 25/Zeny 3 LISA KALINOVA 2011 SPORTICUS TEAM 02:33:13  01:07:55
59 26/Zeny 314 RUZENA FISAKOVA 1977 . 02:33:51 01:08:33
60 27/Zeny 305 KAMILA MUSILOVA 1986 DCKM 02:34:12  01:08:54
61 34/Mufi 66  JIRKA SAROUN 1975 LIBEREC 02:35:55  01:10:38
62 28/Zeny 375 IVANA VOTOCKOVA 1957 TRUTNOV 02:37:18  01:12:01
63 35/MuZi 93  ALES CHAMRAD 1977 GAZELY 02:39:05 01:13:47
64 29/Zeny 367 MARKETA TARNOCZY 1993 MUD OBSTACLE TEAM 02:39:58  01:14:40
(65) 36/Muzi 368 MIROSLAV TARNOCZY 1980 MUD OBSTACLE TEAM 02:39:58  01:14:40
66 30/Zeny 356 NIKOL ROZCOVA 1979 ROZACI 02:40:56  01:15:38
67 37/MuZi 355 TOMAS RIDVAL 1974 AC SPARTA PRAHA 02:41:07  01:15:49
68 31/Zeny 341 HANA MATTHISSEN 1972 MLADA BOLESLAV 02:41:15  01:15:57
69 32/Zeny 303 ZUZANA BLAHUTOVA 1994 SK BUDEC 02:41:15  01:15:58
70 33/Zeny 293 ZOFIE ZICHOVA 1983 BEHAME V KH 02:43:35 01:18:18
71 34/Zeny 369 JANA TRAVNIKOVA 1974 BAJECNE ZENY V BEHU 02:43:36  01:18:18
(72) 34/Zeny 307 DANIELA DASKALOV 1986 PRAHA 6 - REPY 02:43:36  01:18:18
73 36/Zeny 322 VACLAVA JANKOVSKA 1972 CELAKOVICE 02:43:44  01:18:27
74 37/Zeny 84 LENKA HORNYCHOVA 1979 PROSTE BEZ! 02:46:33  01:21:15
75 38/Zeny 104 IVA KAHOUNOVA 1984 PRYSK 02:46:34  01:21:16
76 39/Zeny 328 ALICE KARBULKOVA 1972 SAKAL KBELY 02:51:00 01:25:42
77 40/Zeny 330 PETRA KOTESOVCOVA 1981 SNECIV BEHU 02:51:47  01:26:30
(78) 38/Muzi 351 RADIM PAVLIC 1974 DOKSY 02:51:47  01:26:30
79 41/Zeny 331 PETRA KRALOVA 1986 3BV 03:00:52 01:35:34
(80) 41/Zeny 370 LADA TRNKOVA 1977 BEHAMEV KH , SBV 03:00:52  01:35:34
81 43/Zeny 353 SVETLANA PECOVA 1978 ZARIVKY 2021 03:00:55 01:35:37
82 44/Zeny 342 IRENA MOOSOVA 1953 BEST:TIME 03:07:39  01:42:21
83 39/Muii 332 JOSEF KRATKY 1965 BEZVABEH 03:14:45  01:49:27
84 40/Muzi 323  ZBYNEK JANKOVSKY 1962 CELAKOVICE 03:18:07  01:52:50
85 45/Zeny 373 EVA VANECKOVA 1971 JABLONNE V PODJESTEDI 03:21:03  01:55:45
86 46/Zeny 348 EVA OBERMAJEROVA 1972 SODO 03:56:12  02:30:54
87 41/MuZi 347 JAROSLAV OBERMAJER 1970 SODO 03:56:16  02:30:58
88 47/Zeny 24 LUCIE RAJDLOVA 2018 DEVILS ULTRAS 04:37:49  03:12:32
(89) 42/Muzi 8  ALES HERMAN 1985 DEVILS ULTRAS 04:37:49  03:12:32
(90) 48/Zeny 28 MONIKA RAJDLOVA 1985 DEVILS ULTRAS 04:37:49  03:12:32
DNF /MuZi 183 JAROSLAV SINGH 1995 KM TRADING_DOTIES.CZ
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